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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19019

Division: 16UB 2ND EAST2

Date: Friday, April 12, 2024

Home: 08 (16U) WFC Black

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: mcp2-T

Time: 6:45 PM

Away: 08 (16U) NCFCY Gold Hsfv
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

08 (16U) WFC Black

010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
020
021
022
025
026
027
029
003
004
049
007
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Charles Murphy
Massimiliano Cova-Turcios
Daniel Gonzalez
Ryan Whittaker

Xavier Gonzalez-Morones
Cullen Moody

Caiden Szejda
Anthony Rodriguez Perez
Jaden Allen

Aiden Baumberger
Tyler Compton

Ayad Sulieman
Bennett Rushing
Michael Byers

Finley Atkins

James Nickel

Jacob Slagle

Myalls Andes

Joseph Lucas

Tyler Bauder

Tushar Choudhary

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

08 (16U) NCFCY Gold Hsfv

No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 William Davie

010 Ethan Flowers

011 Colton Szvetitz
012 Nolan Forman

013 Carter Taylor

014 Charles Hoover
015 Carson Williams
016 Mayson Candelmo
017 Sawyer Robinson
002 Jordan Barnes

003 Thomas Hurd

004 Graham Crawley
005 Karim Rivera-Apolinar
006 Hamza Daoudi
007 Icar Romero Ortega
008 Omar Elkhon

009 Jawad Rouk

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




